
Fall Enrollment 2025 2024 2023 2022 2021 2020 2019 2018 2017 2016

Residence Hall Occupancy 1,962 1,893 1,906 1,683          1,733            1,654            2,228            2,368            2,460            2,754            
Revenue Occupancy

Out-of-State Residents 309                239             307             261             294               297               256               295               306               322               
Undergraduate 256                188             221             161             192               195               184               207               234               232               
Graduate 53                  51               86               100             102               102               72                 88                 72                 90                 

Degrees Granted 1,653             1,576          1,822          2,049          2,191            2,122            2,288            2,428            2,260            2,583            
Bachelors/Cert 1,082          1,097      1,210      1,424      1,550            1,568            1,680            1,708            1,698            1,855            
Masters/CAS 571             479         612         625         641               554               608               720               562               728               
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